
U13M SILVER Franchigia
U.S. DILETTANTISTICA NUOVO BASKET FELTRE Boston Celtics
A.S.D. ATTIVITA' MOTORIE M.B. PLANET Brooklyn Nets
A.S.D. U.S. ARCELLA PD Detroit Pistons
A.S.DIL. PALL. MONTAGNANA Houston Rockets
A.DIL. JOLLY BASKET Utah Jazz
ASD NUOVA PALL. DESE Denver Nuggets
POL. I FROGS DIL. Oklahoma City Thunder
A.S.D. VIL. TO. SA. BASKET New Orleans Pelicans
A.S.D. PALLACANESTRO MESTRINO Minnesota Timberwolves
BASKET CONSELVE A.S.D. Miami Heat
A.DIL. PALL. PIOVESE Memphis Grizzlies
POL. DIL. UISP CHIOGGIA Washington Wizards
A.S.D. BASKET ABANO MONTEGROTTO San Antonio Spurs
ARCS BASKET UNIPD Portland Trail Blazers
BATTAGLIA Terme  Basket Chicago Bulls
ASD RUN & JUMP Dallas Mavericks
ASD RUN & JUMP Cleveland Cavaliers
ASD ALBIGNASEGO BASKET SCHOOL Indiana Pacers
USP BASKET S.S.D A R.L. Milwaukee Bucks
A.S.D. PALL. LENDINARA Atlanta Hawks
A.S.D. NUOVO BASKET ROVIGO Charlotte Hornets
RHODIGIUM BASKET A.D. Dallas Mavericks
SCUOLA  B. POLESINE A.S.D. Orlando Magic
A.S.D. RONCADE BASKET Atlanta Hawks
OLIMPIASILE A.S.D. Miami Heat
Sporting Club Oderzo s.s.d.ar.l. Toronto Raptors
S.S.D. A R.L. POL. CASIER Charlotte Hornets
BASKET SPRESIANO S.S.D. A R.L. Philadelphia 76ers
A.S.D. PALL. ORMELLE Cleveland Cavaliers
CU.RI.S.S.BASKET ISTRANA A.S.D Dallas Mavericks
A.D. PALL. VITTORIO VENETO Chicago Bulls
FORTITUDO VEDELAGO a.s.d. Houston Rockets
A.S.DIL. PRIULA BASKET 88 New York Knicks
POL. S.GIORGIO A.S.DIL. Memphis Grizzlies
A.S.D. U.S. TREVIGNANO Golden State Warriors
A.S.D. BASKET PIEVE 94 Detroit Pistons
ATTIVITA' MOTORIE LA TORRE ASD Los Angeles Clippers
PALLACANESTRO CAERANO Portland Trail Blazers
A.S.D. C.O. BASKET 2000 New Orleans Pelicans
PALLACANESTRO MOTTA ASD Indiana Pacers
Pallacanestro Castelfranco 1952 asd Utah Jazz
POLISPORTIVA SALGAREDA Milwaukee Bucks
POLISPORTIVA MOGLIANO VENETO Orlando Magic
A.S.D. PALLACANESTRO PONZANO Los Angeles Lakers
VALDOBASKET A.S.D. Oklahoma City Thunder
BASKET NERVESA A.S.D. Minnesota Timberwolves
FOCUS LAB SPORT A.S.D. Denver Nuggets
THE TEAM 2.0 ASD Phoenix Suns
TVB ACADEMY A.S.D. Sacramento Kings
TVB ACADEMY A.S.D. San Antonio Spurs
ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA MONASTIER '88 Washington Wizards
ASD PALLACANESTRO FAVARO New York Knicks
A.S.DIL. PALL. MIRANO Cleveland Cavaliers
A. DIL. PALL.ERACLEA Charlotte Hornets
U. S. ALVISIANA A.S.D. Boston Celtics



GIANTS BASKET MARGHERA AS DIL. Detroit Pistons
U. S. CARMINI A.S.D. Toronto Raptors
A.S.D. S. MARGHERITA Miami Heat
A.S.DIL. BK CLUB MALCONTENTA Atlanta Hawks
A.S.D. PALL. SPINEA Philadelphia 76ers
POLISPORTIVA DIL. ANNIA Orlando Magic
ASS.DIL. PALL. S. STINO Washington Wizards
A.S.D. BASKET SALZANO 03 Brooklyn Nets
A.D. BASKET DOLO DOLPHINS Indiana Pacers
CASTELLANA BASKET A. D. Milwaukee Bucks
A.S.D  NEW  B. SAN DONA New Orleans Pelicans
MESTRE BASKET ACADEMY SSD A R.L. Chicago Bulls
BASKET MARANO Dallas Mavericks
A.S.D. PALLACANESTRO BREGANZE Boston Celtics
A.S.D. PALLACANESTRO BREGANZE Brooklyn Nets
POL FULGOR THIENE ASD Los Angeles Clippers
A.S.D. BASKET SARCEDO New York Knicks
A.DIL.PAL. ALTAVILLA VICENTINA Indiana Pacers
A.D. BASKET SPORTSCHOOL Houston Rockets
A.D. BASKET SPORTSCHOOL San Antonio Spurs
POLISPORTIVA DIL. LA CONTEA Sacramento Kings
POLISPORTIVA AURORA 76 A.S.DIL Memphis Grizzlies
ASD VALLE AGNO Toronto Raptors
A.D. NUOVO G.S. L'ARGINE 2001 Phoenix Suns
A.S.D. BEARS ISOLA BASKET New Orleans Pelicans
P.G.S. CONCORDIA BASKET SCHIO A.S.D. Milwaukee Bucks
ASD BASKET MAROSTICA Philadelphia 76ers
A.S.D.VALCHIAMPO BASKET Los Angeles Lakers
NUOVA BERICA SPORT ASD Detroit Pistons
BASKET SOVIZZO ASD Golden State Warriors
PALL. CEREA San Antonio Spurs
SCALIGERA BASKET VERONA SSRL Los Angeles Lakers
BUSTER BASKET ASD Houston Rockets
A.S.D. VERONA BASKET Dallas Mavericks
A.S.D. LEGNAGO BASKET Phoenix Suns
XXL PALLACANESTRO A.S.D. Denver Nuggets
A.S.D. BASKET SCALIGERO Utah Jazz
A.S.D. BASKET SCALIGERO Minnesota Timberwolves
A.D. Grizzly Lessinia Bkball Oklahoma City Thunder
A.S.DIL. ARILICA BASKET Sacramento Kings
ASD ZEVIO BASKET Sacramento Kings
ASD BASKET EST VERONESE Memphis Grizzlies
FORTITUDO BK MOZZECANE A.S.D. Los Angeles Clippers
ASD UBIK PALLACANESTRO Golden State Warriors
A.S.D. SANGIO WOLVES BASKET Portland Trail Blazers
UNIONE SPORTIVA TREGNAGO Phoenix Suns


